
premiumöl  3,5 %

Grain d ́ orge 
ale

Grain d ́ orge 
lager

196846
56045

142101
32726

101250911
5282223

mack 
arctic

41982
ICA

COOP
Axfood

Bergendahls

celt 
Golden ipa

celt 
iron age

1190511906

NYHET 
33 cl EKO

GRAIN 
D’ORGE

Exklusiv ale  
från Wales + 15% År 2020

Bryggt på  
glaciärvatten

Celt Iron Age och Golden IPA Grain d´Orge Lager och Ale Mack Arctic Beer
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